NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology | Semester Mechanical Engineering (Thermal Engineering) examinations

Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology | Semester
Mechanical Engineering (Thermal Engineering) examination of this Institute held in

Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.  Subjects
1 Advanced Fluid Engineering

Convective Heat Transfer

Refrigeration Engineering

Mathematical Methods for Engineers
Advanced Internal Combustion Engines
Advanced Thermal Engineering Laboratory

Seminar
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Nuclear Engineering

Sr. No.  Roll No. Name F Name
1 32116301 Akshay Parihar T P Singh

2 32116303 Subhash Chand Kanti Hans Ram Kanti

3 32116304 Sachin Kumar Radhe Shyam

4 32116305 Yogita Aswal Mr. Basant Singh Aswal
S 32116306 Chandrakant Tyagi Prashant Tyagi

6 32116307 Pratibha Kuraria Prem Narayan Kuraria

7 32116308 Mantri Harish Mantri Prabhu

8 32116309 Gaurav Singh Bhandari Devendra Singh Bhandari
9 32116310 Rohon Barnwal Prakash Barnwal
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Code No.
MME3CO01

MME3C03
MME3C05
MME3C07
MME3C09
MME3LO01
MME3S01
MME3E35

SGPA

8.5500

7.9000

8.1000

8.9000

9.2000

8.8000

8.4500

8.5500

7.4500



Sr. No.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Roll No.

32116311

32116312

32116313

32116315

32116316

32116317

32116318

32116319

32116320

32116321

32116322

32116323

32116324

32116325

32116326

Name

Shubham Sharma
Jeetendra Singh
Karun Belwal

Sai Sandeep Pydisetti
Shivam Maurya

Patel Anand Abhaylal
Ashish Singh

Sagar Kumar

Manish Kumar

Suraj

Pabbuleti Shanmukha
Pranav Kumar
Nishant Singh

Souvik Roy

Sumit Satyam

F_Name

Nanak Chand Sharma
Mohan Singh

Prakash Chandra Belwal
Pydisetti Venkata Ramana
Ramnath Maurya
Abhaylal D Patel
Shoorveer Singh

Naresh Mathuri

Daya Shankar Singh

Babu Lal

Pabbuleti Chandra Sekhar
Deo Chandra Singh
Dinesh Singh

Uday Chand Roy

Ganesh Prasad Sinha

SGPA

7.7000

8.2500

8.5500

8.9500

9.2000

8.4500

8.4000

8.2500

9.2500

8.4500

8.6500

8.5000

7.8500

8.3000

8.1500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

Date :

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

02 Fi 207

P(rofgﬁsj’a
(Examlrﬁ}ions)
R

f

KL"('

“\..

4”,_‘\)0] ,lllai-‘—-

—



