## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester Mechanical Engineering (Thermal Engineering) examinations Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester Mechanical Engineering (Thermal Engineering) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	
1	Advanced Fluid Engineering	Code No.
2	Convective Heat Transfer	MME3C01
3		MME3C03
	Refrigeration Engineering	MME3C05
4	Mathematical Methods for Engineers	MME3C07
5	Advanced Internal Combustion Engines	MME3C09
6	Advanced Thermal Engineering Laboratory	
7	Seminar	MME3L01
8	Nuclear Engineering	MME3S01
	33	MME3E35

Sr. N	No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
	1	32116301	Akshay Parihar	T P Singh	8.5500
	2	32116303	Subhash Chand Kanti	Hans Ram Kanti	7.9000
	3	32116304	Sachin Kumar	Radhe Shyam	8.1000
	4	32116305	Yogita Aswal	Mr. Basant Singh Aswal	8.9000
	5	32116306	Chandrakant Tyagi	Prashant Tyagi	9.2000
	6	32116307	Pratibha Kuraria	Prem Narayan Kuraria	8.8000
į	7	32116308	Mantri Harish	Mantri Prabhu	8.4500
8	3	32116309	Gaurav Singh Bhandari	Devendra Singh Bhandari	8.5500
Ś	9	32116310	Rohon Barnwal	Prakash Barnwal	7.4500
		0000	0 11		

2 FEB 2022

13. Rot 1 31/01/2022

kne

Sr	. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
	10	32116311	Shubham Sharma	Nanak Chand Sharma	7.7000
	11	32116312	Jeetendra Singh	Mohan Singh	8.2500
	12	32116313	Karun Belwal	Prakash Chandra Belwal	8.5500
	13	32116315	Sai Sandeep Pydisetti	Pydisetti Venkata Ramana	8.9500
	14	32116316	Shivam Maurya	Ramnath Maurya	9.2000
	15	32116317	Patel Anand Abhaylal	Abhaylal D Patel	8.4500
	16	32116318	Ashish Singh	Shoorveer Singh	8.4000
	17	32116319	Sagar Kumar	Naresh Mathuri	8.2500
	18	32116320	Manish Kumar	Daya Shankar Singh	9.2500
	19	32116321	Suraj	Babu Lal	8.4500
	20	32116322	Pabbuleti Shanmukha	Pabbuleti Chandra Sekhar	8.6500
	21	32116323	Pranav Kumar	Deo Chandra Singh	8.5000
	22	32116324	Nishant Singh	Dinesh Singh	7.8500
	23	32116325	Souvik Roy	Uday Chand Roy	8.3000
	24	32116326	Sumit Satyam	Ganesh Prasad Sinha	8.1500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

**0** 2 FEB 2022